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SEMESTER-IV (2020 Pattern)
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Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BBA20402 Human Resource Management | 09-05-2022 Monday 10.30 am to 12.50 pm
BBA20403 International Business 10-05-2022 Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.50 pm
BBA20404 Financial Management 11-05-2022 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.50 pm
BBA20406 Speialons 2 oUERIAEhEn 12-05-2022 | Thursday | 10.30 am to 12.50 pm

Management

BBA20405 (FL) Foreign Language - German IV | 13-05-2022 Friday 10.30 am to 12.50 pm

Enterprise Analysis - Desk

BBA20405 (EA) REcaafh

13-05-2022 Friday 10.30 am onwards

e BBAZ20405 (EA) : Enterprise Analysis - Desk Research - VIVA Voce

SEMESTER-III (2020 Pattern) Backlog

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BBA20302 Macro-Economics 14-05-2022 Saturday | 10.30 am to 12.50 pm
BBA20303 Marketing Management 17-05-2022 Tuesday | 10.30am to 12.50 pm
BBA20304 Management Accounting 18-05-2022 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.50 pm

BBA20305(FL) Foreign Language - llI
Geopolitics and World 19-05-2022 Thursday 10.30 am to 12.50 pm
Economic Systems

BBA20305(WES)

Entrepreneurship

BBA20306
Development

20-5-2022 Friday 10.30 am to 12.50 pm




SEMESTER-II (2020 Pattern) Backlog

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BBA20202 Micro-Economics 14-05-2022 | Saturday | 02.30 pm to 4.50 pm
BBA20203 Business Statistics 17-05-2022 Tuesday | 02.30 pm to 4.50 pm
BBA20204 Business Accounting 18-05-2022 | Wednesday | 02.30 pm to 4.50 pm
BBA20205 (FL) Foreign Language -II 19-05-2022 | Thursday | 02.30 pm to 4.50 pm
BBA20206 Environmental Studies 20-5-2022 Friday 02.30 pm to 4.50 pm
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